Budget, and the Director of the Department of Mobility and Infrastructure to enter 

into an Agreement or Agreements with the Pennsylvania Department of 

Transportation for the purpose of receiving grant funds from the Automated Red Light 

Enforcement Grant Program in the amount not to exceed EIGHT HUNDRED FIVE 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ($805,533.00) dollars to 

replace signals at the intersection of Fifth Avenue and Dithridge Street. 

2026-0196 Cover Letter-2026 ARLE Fifth and DIthridge letter

Summary 2026-0196

Attachments:

2026-0203 Resolution authorizing acceptance by the City of Pittsburgh of the dedication of two

[...]

INTERGOVERNMENTAL  AND EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE, 

MR. MOSLEY, CHAIR

NEW PAPERS

2026-0197 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant payable in favor of The United States 

Conference of Mayors for one year membership dues in an amount not to exceed 

TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR DOLLARS 

and ZERO CENTS ($21,824.00).

2026-0197 Cover Letter-Letter for United States Conference of Mayors  26

2026-0197 -US Conference of Mayors INV 2026

Summary 2026-0197

Attachments:

2026-0198 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant payable in favor of Pennsylvania 

Municipal League for one year subscription in an amount not to exceed FIFTY-TWO

[...]

2026-0202 Cover Letter-STADIUM AUTHORITY - AGREEMENT - 2026 - COVER

Summary 2026-0202

Attachments:

2026-0206 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant payable in favor of National League 

of Cities for one year membership dues in an amount not to exceed NINETEEN 

THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX DOLLARS and ZERO CENTS 

($19,626.00).

2026-0206 Cover Letter-NLC 26 Ltr

2026-0206 -NLC 26 INV

Summary 2026-0206

Attachments:

MOTIONS